CHILD PROTECTION INVESTIGATIONS BY CALENDAR YEAR

Child Protection Investigations represent the number of child abuse or neglect investigations of famiies
(In-Home), child care and residential facilities, and certified foster homes (Out-of-Home) in Louisiana.

STATEWIDE MONTHLY TOTALS

CALENDAR YEAR 2013
CHILD PROTECTION TOTAL
INVESTIGATIONS INVESTIGATIONS
Out

In of Monthly YTD

MONTH Home Home Total TOTAL
# % # %

JAN 1,703 96.98% 53 3.02% 1,756 1,756
FEB 1,592 97.19% 46 2.81% 1,638 3,394
MAR 1,712 96.51% 62 3.49% 1,774 5,168
APR 1,897 97.68% 45 2.32% 1,942 7,110
MAY 1,786 96.75% 60 3.25% 1,846 8,956
JUN 1,433 96.82% 47 3.18% 1,480 10,436
JUL 1,521 97.69% 36 2.31% 1,557 11,993
AUG 1,903 97.14% 56 2.86% 1,959 13,952
SEP 1,990 98.42% 32 1.58% 2,022 15,974
ocCT 2,072 97.09% 62 2.91% 2,134 18,108
NOV 1,699 97.93% 36 2.07% 1,735 19,843
DEC 1,682 97.51% 43 2.49% 1,725 21,568

STATE TOTALS YTD 20,990 97.32% 578 2.68% 21,568



